
                                                           

   

            MAA-232 Revised 4/29/10 

 

MARYLAND AVIATION ADMINISTRATON 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
 

 

MAA Contract No.: MAA-MC-25-011                                                                                                                                             Bid Opening Date: 3/4/24   

 

Title: Thermoplastic Marking Maintenance at Baltimore/Washington International Thurgood Marshall Airport                                 

           

                                                                                                             

           

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                              Bids Opened: 11:00:00 a.m. 

  

Order Bid 

Received 
Name of Company 

 

Total 

Price 

Resultant 

Order 

1 
Zone Striping, Inc 

Glen Burnie, MD 

$2,116,207.60 2 

2 
Hi-Lite Airfield Services, LLC 

Watertown, NY 

$1,541,776.00 1 

 

APPARENT LOW BIDDER: Hi-Lite Airfields Services, LLC                                                   Total Bid Price: $1,541,776.00  

 

Bid(s) Opened by: ___Jordan Byrd________________________________________                 Bid(s) Witnessed by: ___Dillon Thomas _________________________________ 


